SUPER SERIES

Rank Competitor(s)
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Julia Datsky
Esther Yang
Tiffany Chong
Dorothy Yuen
Emi Gelineau
Katrina Shmig
Jessica Liang
Naomi Chi
Emily Leung
Rebecca Mah
Polina Skrigitil
Ariel Sheng

Club

Champs International SC of BC
Coquitlam SC

Burnaby FSC

Connaught SC

Langley FSC

Langley FSC

Champs International SC of BC
Connaught SC

Connaught SC

Coquitlam SC

Oak Bay FSC

Connaught SC
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Sue Willems

Date:  16-May-2015

2015 Super Series Victoria Day Competition

Section
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

2:48:18PM

Surrey, BC
2015-05-15 to 2015-05-17

STARS5 Girls (U10 Gp1)

Category Result Summary

17.28
16.95
16.04
14.29
13.87
12.68
12.46
12.25
11.50
10.90
10.30
10.26

Points

17.28
16.95
16.04
14.29
13.87
12.68
12.46
12.25
11.50
10.90
10.30
10.26

Sherri McAndless
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